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Program 
 
 
 
 
Thursday 
21.11.2019 1830 
 

  
Informal welcome reception and dinner 

   
Friday 
22.11.2019  

0730-0830 

  
Breakfast 

   

 0830-0840  Welcome and introduction to new controversies 
format 

 0840-1010  Acute Hepatology 
0840-0910  When to suspect and how to diagnose and treat bacterial 

infections in cirrhosis 
Paolo Angeli, Padova 

 0910-0940  Management of the patient with acute thrombosis of the 
portal venous system 
Andrea De Gottardi, Berne 

 0940-1010  Diagnostic and therapeutic approach to liver failure 
Julia Wendon, London 

   

 1010-1040  Coffee break 
   

 1040-1210   The liver in non-hepatic disease 
 1040-1110  Alveolar Echinococcosis 

Solange Bresson-Hadni, Besançon 
 1110-1140  Hematological disease and liver 

David Semela, St. Gallen 
 1140-1210  DILI: update and practical management 

Raùl J. Andrade, Málaga  
   

 1210-1400  Lunch 
   

  



 1400-1530  Updates in common liver disease 
 1400-1430  NAFLD: who, how and when to treat? 

Sven Francque, Antwerpen  
 1430-1500  Viral hepatitis update 

Darius Moradpour, Lausanne 
 1500-1530  ALD management in 2020 

Laurent Spahr, Genève 
   

 1530-1600  Coffee break 
   
Friday 
22.11.2019 

1600-1800 

 Controversies in Hepatology 
Francesco Negro, Genève 

 1600-1640  Controversy 1:  
should we prescribe statins to patients with cirrhosis? 
Montserrat Fraga, Lausanne 
vs  
Christoph Jüngst, Zürich 

 1640-1720  Controversy 2: 
Beta-blockers in advanced cirrhosis 
Laure Elkrief, Genève 
vs 
Nasser Semmo, Bern 

 1720-1800  Controversy 3: 
HCC on imaging: no biopsy or biopsy? 
Tuyana Boldanova, Basel 
vs 
Irina Bergamin, St. Gallen 

    

 1930  Dinner 
   

  



Saturday 
23.11.2018 
 0730-0830 

  
Breakfast 

   

 0830-1000  Liver Oncology 
 0830-0900  Systemic treatments in HCC 

Jean-François Dufour, Bern 
 0900-0930  Intrahepatic and extrahepatic cholangiocarcinoma 

Philippe Compagnon, Genève 
 0930-1000  Preneoplastic liver lesions  

Christine Sempoux, Lausanne 
   

 1000-1030  Coffee break 
 
Saturday 
23.11.2018 
 1030 - 1230 

 Cholestatic liver disease 

   

 1030-1100  Diagnostic approach of intrahepatic cholestasis 
Markus Heim, Basel 

 1100-1130  New challenges in the diagnosis and management PSC 
Joachim Mertens, Zürich 

 1130-1200  Update in Primary Biliary Cholangitis 
Benedetta Terziroli, Lugano 

   

 1200  Farewell apéro 
 
 

The course will be formally evaluated by the participants and is approved by SGG and SGAIM 
 
 

The course is generously supported by the following 
sponsors (confirmed): 
 

 
 
 

  

 
   

  
 

 
 
 
  



FACULTY: 
 
 
ANDRADE RAÙL J., University of Málaga, Spain 

ANGELI PAOLO, Dipartimento di Medicina, Università di Padova, Italy 

BERGAMIN IRINA, Clinic for Gastroenterology and Hepatology, KSSG, St.Gallen, Switzerland 

BERZIGOTTI ANNALISA, Hepatology, UVCM, Inselspital, University of Bern, Switzerland 

BOLDANOVA TUYANA, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, University Hospital, Basel, 
Switzerland 

BRESSON-HADNI SOLANGE, Besançon, France 

BUGIANESI ELISABETTA, SC Gastroenterologia U, Azienda Universitaria Ospedaliera, Torino, 
Italy 

COMPAGNON PHILIPPE, Visceralsurgery, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland 

DE GOTTARDI ANDREA, Hepatology, UVCM, Inselspital, University of Bern, Switzerland 

DUFOUR JEAN-FRANCOIS, Hepatology, UVCM, Inselspital, University of Bern, Switzerland 

ELKRIEF LAURE, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland 

FERNANDEZ JAVIER, Hospital Clinic de Barcelona, Spain 

FRAGA MONTSERRAT, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland 

FRANCQUE SVEN, University of Antwerp, Belgium 

GOOSSENS NICOLAS, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland 

HEIM MARKUS, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, University Hospital, Basel, Switzerland 

JÜNGST CHRISTOPH, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, USZ, Zürich, Switzerland 

MERTENS JOACHIM, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, USZ, Zürich, Switzerland 

MORADPOUR DARIUS, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland  

RUBBIA-BRANDT LAURA, Pathology, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland 

SEMELA DAVID, Clinic for Gastroenterology and Hepatology, KSSG, St.Gallen, Switzerland 

SEMMO NASSER, Hepatology, UVCM, Inselspital, University of Bern, Switzerland 

SEMPOUX CHRISTINE, Pathology, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland 

SPAHR LAURENT, Gastroenterology and Hepatology, HUG, Geneva, Switzerland 

STIRNIMANN GUIDO, Hepatology, UVCM, Inselspital, University of Bern, Switzerland 

TERZIROLI BENEDETTA, Gastroenterologia, Ospedale Regionale di Locarno; Epatocentro 
Lugano,  Switzerland 

WENDON JULIA, King’s College Hospital, London, UK 
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